LOCATION : NSRCC CHANGI

NATIONAL SERVICE RESORT & COUNTRY CLUB
COURSE CLOSURE SCHEDULE

JAN - JUNE 2021

Date Day Course Closure Remarks
04-Jan - Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
11-Jan Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
18-Jan Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
25-Jan Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
01-Feb Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
08-Feb Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
15-Feb Monday OPEN As Usual as Operating Hour
22-Feb Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
01-Mar Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
08-Mar Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
15-Mar Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
22-Mar Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
29-Mar Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
05-Apr Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
12-Apr Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
19-Apr Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
26-Apr Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
03-May Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
10-May Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
17-May Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
24-May Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
31-May Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY
07-Jun Monday FIRST TEE Closed Morning
14-Jun Monday TENTH TEE Closed Morning
21-Jun Monday FIRST TEE FULL DAY
28-Jun Monday TENTH TEE FULL DAY

Copy to:
Golf Division

Updated as : 13/10/2020

Approved by

ke

Teh Hsien Liang
Manager (CM)

04052012




